主要特点
订货信息
名称 型号
EZ10EN Stepper Drive.......................................... EZ10EN
RS232 to 485 Converter (option)............................. RS485
USB to 485 Converter (option).............................. USB485
Model EZ10EN actual size
步进电机驱动控制器
EZ10EN
GROUND
0.
96
 IN
C
H
ES
+12V to +40V
ADDRESS
SWITCH
POWER/CONTROL
ENCODER/
MOTOR
I/O
RS485 B
RS485 A
A/D input #2 or Direct input
GROUND
GROUND
INDEX
GROUND
+5V POWER
CHA
CHB A/D input #1 or Step input
A/D input #4 or Upper Limit input, optoswitch#2
LED Drive #1
LED Drive #2
A/D input #3 or Home/Lower Limit input, optoswitch#1
....
.. ..
........
0.080-
1.
42
5-
-0
.0
0.880-
DRIVER #1 +
DRIVER #1 -
MA
MA
MB
DRIVER #2 +
DRIVER #2 -
MB
....
0.96" X 1.4" X  0.6" THICK
0.96" X 1.5" X  0.6" THICK (LARGER VERSON)
DIMENSIONS:
1.4 INCHES
0.
05
5-
-0
.0
1.5 INCHES (LARGER VERSION)
LARGER VERSION HAS MOUNTING HOLES
STEPPER
WINDINGS